
2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4
5 7 8 4

Youth Enrichment Center
EVENT 

CALENDAR
SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 11	 First Day of School 
Sunday, September 17	 Rosh Hashanah 
Monday, September 25	 Yom Kippur - Special YEC Program 

OCTOBER
Monday, October 2	 Succot – Program in the Succah  
Friday, October 6 	 Succot Dinner 
Saturday, October 7    Shemini Atzeret, Simchat Torah Celebration 6:30 P.M.   
Monday, October 9    Columbus Day - School is in Session

NOVEMBER 
Monday, November  20  Thanksgiving Program

Grand Chanukah Party for the Whole Family - Menorah Lighting 
DECEMBER  
Monday, December  11     
Mondays, Dec. 25 – Jan. 1      WINTER BREAK - NO SESSIONS

JANUARY 
Monday, January  8   School Resumes     
Monday, January 15     Martin Luther King Day - NO SESSIONS
Monday, January 29       Grand Challah Bake for Parents and Children 

FEBRUARY
Friday Night, February 2	 Annual Grand Shabbaton for the Whole Family 
Monday, February 19	 President’s Day - NO SESSIONS

	
 Annual Purim Celebration 
Saturday Evening, March 23 	 Purim – Services & Megillah Reading 6:45 P.M.

APRIL
Monday, April 15     	 Passover Model Seder for the Whole Family
Mondays, April 22-29 	 Passover - NO SESSIONS

MAY
Monday, May 6          Yom HaShoah – Holocaust Memorial Service 
Monday, May 13          Yom Haatzma’ut Celebration
Monday, May 20 	 Picture Day
Monday, May 27             Memorial Day – NO SESSIONS 

JUNE
Monday, June 3          Last Day of School – Graduation Ceremony 

Leon & Gina Fromer Youth Enrichment Center
164 East 68th Street • New York, NY 10065 • 212-737-6900 

www.parkeastsynagogue.org  • email: yec@pesyn.org

Rabbi Arthur Schneier   /   Rabbi Harold Einsidler   /   Cantor Laivi Freundlich
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